Campeonato 2014

:: Senior
p”om -----M-Mﬂ
Arriegada Cristian 194
2° 12 De Caro Nicolas 20 20 19 21 20 22 29 32 15 -15 183
3° 11 Brandani Franco 1 10 23 23 24 28 4 27 26 -1 165
4° 10  Giustozzi Marcos 24 27 27 26 10 33 147
5° 14  Lonac Daniel 18 16 15 15 20 23 16 24 147
6° 7 Campos Lucas 22 21 10 17 26 25 25 146
7° 18  Giustozzi Nicolds 29 30 30 31 4 124
8° 8 Sepulveda Guido 14 15 14 5 22 24 20 114
9° 4 Delvas Oscar 16 1 2 18 19 17 21 94
10° 13 Rostan Santiago 18 16 17 14 19 84
11° 6 Poblette Daniel 9 1 14 19 23 10 76
12° 3 Basignani Martin 24 1 18 9 52
13° 16 Cima Eric 15 13 16 44
14° 19  Chemin Marcelo 17 21 38
15° 27 Pelech Federico 14 22 36
16° 15 Battistuzzi Lucas 17 17 34
17° 2 Centeno Claudio 26 6 32
18° 24  Joan Jou 31 31
19° 28  Gutierrez Diego 30 30
20° 26 Sacne Matias 3 27 30
21° 22  Arnau Sola 28 28
22° 5 Salazar Pablo 19 0 8 27
23° 20 Llanos Daniel 22 22
24° 25 Galvan Pablo 18 18
25° 23  Brandani Luis 18 18
26° 9 Elvira Martin 15 3 18
27° 21  Barbagelata Manuel 5 5

:: Master Seniors
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104 Rios Gerardo 230
2° 113 Pascual Jorge 29 26 27 31 28 29 29 30 229
3° 101 Soriani Martin 24 24 18 18 24 19 25 27 24 -18 185
4° 102 Zeiss Carlos 29 27 23 26 27 28 160
5° 119 Milohanich Gustavo 22 30 25 22 18 20 137
6° 110 Kahale Gabriel 0 2 15 19 26 23 17 22 124
7° 116 Hasi Jorge 18 6 21 17 18 25 105
8° 112 Rach Lucas 17 0 23 21 3 21 85
9° 103 Gessler Juan 14 20 8 20 21 83
10° 109 Eleta Mauricio 1 17 19 22 10 69
11° 107 Diaz Martin 1 25 9 26 61
12° 121 Sarsa Pablo 16 16 20 52
13° 108 Ruiz Peyre Damian fI5EN 15 {5 45
14° 106 Medina Alexis 16 8 15 39
15° 120 Mendez Hugo 16 10 10 36
16° 117 Amundarain Nestor 17 19 36

17° 122 Donnadieu Andres 24 24



18° 111 Allende Pablo 22 22

19° 118 Cuoghi Fernando 20 20
20° 115 Passeggi Gustavo 20 20
21° 105 Badano Lucio 10 10
22° 114 Witte Federico 0 0 0

:: Master A

-----ﬂ-ﬂﬂ

300 Gonzalez Rodolfo -14 231
2° 301 Bil6 Guillermo 25 23 26 25 30 26 19 25 199
3° 304 Gonzalez Hugo 17 22 24 23 18 22 28 27 181
4° 319 Pino Cristian 23 16 12 18 17 19 15 24 15 -12 147
50 312 Vasquez Juan 16 17 18 23 20 26 20 140
6° 321 Juan Mariano 11 20 16 16 15 19 17 12 126
7° 305 Alonso Diego 16 6 2 14 21 21 0 20 17 117
8° 306 Ramos Pablo 21 13 18 20 6 28 9 115
9° 311 Lopatin Agustin 12 9 8 13 11 11 17 16 19 -8 108
10° 331 Faure Gabriel 5 10 14 13 18 22 18 100
11° 327 Donnadieu Andres 17 24 26 30 97
12° 323 Balduzzi Josue 11 10 9 11 10 8 13 9 13 94
13° 302 Fuentes Jose 1 7 13 22 15 14 4 76
14° 322 Busin Pablo 12 11 15 19 17 74
15° 308 Gardel Fabio 25 24 8 57
16° 335 Ayala Gustavo 4 9 12 9 14 48
17° 324 Keller Mauricio 28 17 45
18° 325 Cuoghi Javier 19 21 40
19° 307 Azendorff Federico 15 3 10 4 7 39
20° 303 Pifleyro German 25 14 39
21° 328 Gonzalez Santiago 15 23 38
22° 330 Fabrone Rolando 15 3 7 8 33
23° 336 Gonzalez Ariel 12 9 12 33
24° 341 Villanueva Mario A. 32 32
25° 313 Soto Martin 14 8 6 28
26° 315 Lucero Nelson 10 3 6 7 26
27° 333 Venegas Carlos 3 16 6 25
28° 309 Rivas Sergio 15 9 24
29° 339 Luengo Gabriel 18 5 23
30° 337 Fuentes Mario 13 10 23
31° 320 Roman Alejandro 9 2 4 7 22
32° 329 Arzeno Agustin 21 21
33° 318 Sanchez Luis 19 0 19
34° 344 Cuadrado Gustavo 16 16
35° 338 Montero Marcelo 16 16
36° 332 Furch Marcelo 4 8 3 15
37° 342 RieraJuan 14 14
38° 316 Garza Fabricio 13 13
39° 345 Cid Jose Luis 11 11
40° 346 Avendafio Dario 10 10
41° 340 Yop Jose Luis 8

8
42° 334 Pifieyro Victor 7 7
43° 343 Hensel Guillermo 5 5
44° 326 Crexell Nicolas 5 0 5
45° 314 Nader Horacio 0 0 0



:: Juniors
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202 Bil6 Giuliano 31 201
2° 223 mzif;:ﬁgﬁo 23 5 24 26 3 23 26 22 16 -3 165
3° 201 Oyarzo Carlos 17 24 21 28 28 25 143
4° 214 Plaza Ramiro 14 19 22 29 25 19 4 132
5° 210 Nader Naim 28 26 3 23 5 29 114
6° 203 Lorenzo Jose 4 18 10 27 27 24 110
7° 207 Saraya Raul 15 4 13 8 19 19 11 89
8° 242 Puentes Bruno 16 22 17 21 11 87
9° 212 Bazano Agustin 13 20 20 25 8 86
10° 213 Vallejos Rodrigo 9 3 13 3 11 14 18 7 7 -3 82
11° 204 Valverde Nicolas 17 4 14 14 23 72
12° 229 Riquelme Nicolas 16 17 31 7 71
13° 219 Gret Lucas 7 7 9 12 5 16 0 10 66
14° 247 Gimenez Lucas 15 9 12 6 17 59
15° 249 Lastra Emilio 0 13 24 6 15 58
16° 227 Lonac Nicolas 1 14 6 18 18 57
17° 217 Centeno Brahian 21 15 7 3 9 55
18° 254 Miguel Alejandro 16 15 22 53
19° 248 Acufia Julian 11 5 5 10 12 7 50
20° 215 Keller Ariel 25 23 2 50
21° 209 Negron Cristian 13 11 3 19 46
22° 238 Cortes Juan 12 18 3 4 7 44
23° 256 Chalkling Guillermo 15 27 42
24° 245 Allende Nicolas 8 17 16 41
25° 232 Melendo Juan 9 16 0 15 40
26° 236 Pifeiro Federico 25 i35 40
27° 200 Liberati Mauro 20 19 39
28° 270 Rodriguez Carlos 26 13 39
29° 208 Palomo Miguel 19 20 39
30° 265 Freeman Francisco 17 21 38
31° 211 Serna Diego 12 16 9 37
32° 220 Otafio Rodrigo c; 6 8 5 14 36
33° 234 Rojas Andres 21 12 33
34° 206 Sylvester Kevin 14 18 32
35° 216 Olmedo Andres 10 18 28
36° 278 Guglielmetti Jose 20 20
37° 269 Espejo Martin 13 7 20
38° 253 Rosas Juan Manuel 12 3 5 20
39° 241 Tonn Javier 4 L5 19
40° 224 Retamal Gerardo 17 2 19
41° 259 Miguel Fernando 11 7 18
42° 276 Castro Damian 17 17
43° 261 Franco Mariano 4 13 17
44° 268 Olmedo Luciano 16 16
45° 271 Acherito Renzo 14 14
46° 257 Tashiro Nicolas 14 14
47° 225 Vela Facundo 8 6 14
48° 258 Urdiroz Erik 13 13
49° 221 Rivas Julidn 6 3 4 13
50° 266 Ramos Fernando 12 12

51° 233 Maisonnave Felipe 11



52° 228 Goday Juan 11 11
53° 262 Puppato Emiliano 10 10
54° 255 Mattucci Enzo 10 10
55° 226 Villanueva Sergio 0 10 10
56° 237 Galvan Pablo 10 10
57° 274 Guzzetti Gabriel 9
58° 272 Latzke Marco

59° 235 Blanc Martin 8

60° 275 Guzzetti Gustavo

61° 277 Sodero Maximiliano

62° 279 Kacanski Pablo

63° 280 Perez Sebastian

64° 260 Henrriquez Jorge 7
65° 251 Pannini Mariano 7

66° 273 Guzzetti Alejandro 6
67° 264 Castillo Fernando 6

68° 252 Castro Matias 6

69° 263 Martinez Raul 5

70° 250 Mufoz Nicolas 5

71° 205 Amarilla Diego 5

72° 267 Arriagada Daniel 4

73° 239 Gonzalez Marcos

74° 240 Zille David

75° 244 Vazquez Miguel A.

76° 246 Arias Nicolas

77° 222 Rios Fabio 1
78° 243 Berrutti Maximiliano
79° 230 Vera Fernando 1
80° 218 Vazquez Miguel 0 0
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:: Master Intermedia

\ﬂ-\-----ﬂ-ﬂﬂ

412 Zuber Ricardo 220
2° 406 Langowski Luis 23 19 20 22 15 18 31 18 166
3° 436 Chantefort Mariano 22 26 23 25 26 26 16 164
4° 413 Sandoval Martin 16 11 10 0 7 13 19 28 27 131
5° 427 Martin Ivan 13 29 24 30 27 123
6° 435 Garcia Eduardo 17 10 17 23 24 20 111
7° 400 Pousset Daniel 17 0 14 20 18 17 20 106
8° 402 Matilla Juan Carlos 6 14 2 6 10 16 13 24 14 -2 103
9° 430 Monsalves Daniel 21 25 22 29 97
10° 410 Tadey Leandro 21 18 14 22 21 96
11° 407 Des Rotours Jean Paul 12 7 12 3 5 14 15 20 8 -3 93
12° 423 Perez Mario 15 16 13 16 19 12 91
13° 419 Geraci Roberto 8 6 7 7 5 8 18 7 -5 67
14° 433 Parra Emilio 0 15 9 5 10 12 16 67
15° 426 Torrealday Waldemar 12 3 4 16 11 14 4 64
16° 420 Chomicki Andres 11 16 8 7 0 9 60
17° 405 Osses Walter 5 4 4 0 5 5 5 19 10 57
18° 417 Schmitt Marcelo 13 23 4 11 51
19° 432 Cardenas Adrian 25 25 50

20° 454 Ruiz Adrian 19 28 47
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Ortiz Roberto
Monsalve Oscar
Azpiri Carlos
Sanfilipo Gustavo
Santana Marcos
Araneda Juan
Pavlov Antonio
Avello Arturo
Cardenas Lucas
Castro Victor
Eckardt Jorge
Prochor Oscar
Heuberger Walter
Jara Miguel
Gomez Gustavo
Temi Diego
Visentin Martin
Teves Chango
Gomez Claudio
Tamborini Horacio
Monsalves Patricio
Luengo Daniel
Hensel Federico
Fumagalli Juan
Fuentes Pablo
Sandoval Pedro
Moran Patricio
Vitale Marco
Franco Javier
Bugoni Sebastian
Ripa Sebastian
Rubio Ruben
Morales Javier
Valenzuela Miguel
Gunzinger Javier
Benito German

Alvarez Maximiliano

Umafa Marcelo

Des Rotours Victor

Canor Fulvio
Callwood Kevin
Avendafio Gabriel
Castro Ariel
Elissetche Horacio
Parera Antolin
Gobbi Leandro
Haberkon Martin
Aulozzi Daniel
Boyano Alejandro
Acuna Alejandro
Herreros Rodrigo
Pancrazi Gustavo

:: Master B
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\ﬂ-\-----ﬂ-ﬂﬂ

522 Mantica Jose 232
2° 500 Chemin Marcelo Padre 28 25 26 26 23 25 28 31 29 -23 218
3° 501 Gonzalez Nelson 17 21 20 20 27 27 26 28 27 -17 196
4° 506 Puentes David 21 23 16 24 19 19 24 26 23 -16 179
5¢° 508 TIjurco Miguel 16 19 24 21 23 22 25 150
6° 504 Grill Walter 4 17 15 17 18 18 20 22 19 -4 146
7° 510 Kalbitzky Mario 13 16 13 16 15 17 20 15 125
8° 505 Cordoba Daniel 0 22 22 17 19 24 20 124
9° 509 Peska Carlos Ezequiel 14 6 14 14 14 3 14 10 13 -3 99
10° 526 DelucchiJorge 15 10 8 18 17 68
11° 527 Hickmann Gerd 14 18 17 18 67
12° 502 Gallardo Marcelo 19 18 21 58
13° 520 Ortiz Hector 3 8 11 10 13 7 52
14° 507 Quinehual Ricardo 17 18 16 51
15° 513 Oronad Jose Luis 8 12 15 12 47
16° 534 Lencina Alberto 17 19 36
17° 518 Latzke Ricardo 11 16 7 34
18° 530 Vera Hector 2 13 16 31
19° 515 Silvero Ruben 12 6 13 31
20° 517 Rostan Santiago Padre 12 16 28
21° 535 Blanco Alejandro 14 13 0 27
22° 533 Iribarren Javier 15 11 26
23° 529 Barbagelata Jose Luis 13 12 25
24° 514 Olmedo Osvaldo 25 25
25° 524 Soto Diego 25 25
26° 539 Lopez Rubén 21 21
27° 519 Lonac Bernardo 11 10 21
28° 531 Arias Carlos 9 12 21
29° 536 Fernandez Victor 15 15
30° 503 Opazo Miguel 15 15
31° 538 Lala Gustavo 14 14
32° 532 Tashiro Victor 11 11
33° 512 Ruiz Daniel 10 10
34° 511 Ldpez Jové Marcio 9 9
35° 523 Garcia Oscar 7 7
36° 528 Calfunao Jose 1 5 6
37° 521 Bassignani Orlando 3 0 3
38° 525 Narambuena Horacio 1 1
39° 537 Refiones Hugo Roberto 0 0

:: Master Promo
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800 Concetti Gustavo 17 145
2° 866 Mufioz Ivan 15 23 23 26 22 29 138
3° 834 Bottos Martin 16 14 7 19 28 24 27 135
4° 802 Visentin Martin 15 21 24 18 21 30 129
5° 826 Gimenez Jorge 8 3 26 15 15 21 18 16 122
6° 817 Narvaez Carlos 12 0 11 14 16 19 20 13 105
7° 812 Lapuente Maximiliano 13 11 17 20 19 18 98
8° 804 Rosales Cristian 0 16 17 18 17 10 78
9° 803 Prochor Oscar 7 16 3 26 25 77

10° 807 Sanchez Ricardo 21 20 31 72
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Pavez Sergio
Monsalve Oscar
Santana Marcos

Szumafski Alejandro

Mora Carlos

Hernandorena Sergio

Martinez Gonzalo
Cuello Gustavo
Mugica Javier
Cardenas Lucas
Moya Milton
Rivera Gregorio
Villanes Julio
Pallero Jorge
Brusco Guillermo
Castro Fabian
Canale Diego
Aragon Federico
Alenci Juan
Izaza Nestor
Caverzan Atilio
Arrigoni Gustavo
Garcia Jose
Uribe Jonatan
Araneda Juan
Kunstmann Carlos
Roda Martin
Estevez Fabian
Alarcon Ramon
Lafuente Fabian
Pelech Eduardo
Tonelli Fernando
Vargas Javier
Turra Cristian

Fernandez Diego L.

Arce Alejandro
Marin Raul
Salamida Carlos
Franco Fabian
Acosta Pablo
Ruiz Mauricio
Alvarez Javier
Sala Omar
Giavedoni Hector
Namor Juan
Gramajo Luis

Cea Roberto Carlos

Cuadrado Gustavo
Tracz Gustavo

Del Barba Matias
Pitriqueo Jose

Barrionuevo Fernando

Moreno Victor
Gimenez Raul
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65° 868 Abarzua Daniel 3

66° 882 Iribarren Martin 4 5
67° 871 Lezcano Alfredo 4 5

68° 861 Badillo Ramiro 9

69° 827 Pino Sergio Nicolas 9

70° 850 Hernandez Dario 1 7
71° 893 Villalobos Mauricio 8

72° 885 Fuentes Raul 8

73° 858 Mora Gabriel 3 5

74° 872 Giovanini Adrian 8

750 881 Gavrilschi Gerardo 0
Andres

76° 901 Marino Carlos

77° 903 Berrutti Daniel

78° 906 Cardozo Daniel

79° 907 Decara Laureano

80° 910 Casella Leopoldo

81° 911 San Martin Pablo

82° 898 Chejolan Daniel 7
83° 841 Arrigoni Ariel 3 4

84° 902 Villarroel Juan

85° 904 Coelho Diego

86° 912 Hernandez Alberto

87° 890 Buenaventura Claudio 6

88° 891 Perez Luis 6

89° 860 Mufoz Federico 6

90° 884 Natalini Leonardo 5

91° 887 Sedan Claudio 5

92° 875 Ferris Leonardo 5

93° 840 Rosales Miguel 2

94° 808 Espinoza Sergio

95° 845 Furlanetto Guillermo

96° 867 Pavia Gustavo

97° 859 Pina Noe

98° 851 Zimmermann Alberto 3
99° 835 Mendoza Ruben 3

100° 842 Fuentealba Cristian 2

101° 843 Lescano Maximiliano 2

102° 857 Repetur Ernesto 1
103° 830 Fernandez Juan G. 1

104° 832 Valverde Mauricio 1

105° 899 Benito German 0
106° 905 Diaz Ricardo 0
107° 908 Gingins Numa 0
108° 844 Bascal Hector

109° 852 Beckedahl Edgardo
110° 863 Plaza Fabio

111° 864 Rechoni Damian

1120 836 Diaz Gabriel 0
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:: Principiantes
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1° 604 Vega Bruno 14 19 149

2° 632 Gret Mauro 3 2 18 16 18 4 28 32 121
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723
663
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745

730
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659
748

Alday Gaston
Arriagada Daniel
Perez Sebastian
Franco Mariano
Ramos Fernando
Acufia Maximiliano
Aiello Guido
Latzke Marco
Gallego Walter
Sorgente Luis
Azendorff Leandro
Gomez German
Gret Matias
Guifiazu Facundo
Henrriquez Jorge
Gimenez Lucas
Espejo Martin
Acufia Julian

Jara Cristian

Vega Alejandro
Lastra Miguel
Pessino Julian
Ortiz David
Sommerfeld Martin
Silvero Oscar Agustin
Farias Daniel
Chalkling Gaston
Arana Carlos
Rosauer Juan M.
Iribarren Julian
Tapia Jose
Puentes Bruno
Becerra Rodrigo
Poveda Joaquin
Lara Axel

Ramirez Nicolas
Miguel Fernando
Puppato Emiliano
Castro Damian
Melendo Juan
Rosas Juan Manuel
Puertas Carlos
Bagli Ivo

Lastra Emilio
Zorzit Pedro

Bagli Daniel
Chavez German
Sepulveda Matias
Ortiz Julian

Ali Cristian

Mosqueira Juan
Marcelo

Gumiy Sebastian
Galindo Victor
Melifianco Nicolas
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670
738
664
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717
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724
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733
662
706
714
634
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735
719

702
661
707
626
621
658
698
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713
703
684
674
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736
739
740
742
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743
744
747
682
654
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Baez Leandro 3
Garcia Coni Felipe

Hernandez Lucas 3
Garrido Francisco

Navarrete Eliseo 12 5
Bagli Juan 17 0
Cifuentes Lucas

Tapia Daniel

Ghilarducci Martin B 10

Cont_isgi_ami 16
Maximiliano

Berrutti Maximiliano
Acuia Mauro 2
Rodriguez Marcelo
Vera Cristian
Zapata Alejandro
Perez Agustin 1 6

w
o

Degiovanni Jorge

Garcia Nicolas

Alveal Fernando

Tapia Sebastian 4 9
Rodriguez Claudio

Alenci Juan G.

Ferreyra Pablo 1 4
Correa Luciano B 0 0
Gomes Da Silva 4
Alfredo

Cabezon Gerardo

Antezana de la Rivera
Maximiliano

Mora Guillermo

Barrera Gabriel 0

Gennari Diego

Lenemberger Andy 2 0 4
Bustos Lucas 1 1 4
Joda Juan 3

Aronica Lucas

Mansegosa Enzo 10

Stochetti Flavio

Mora Juan

Chacon Imanol 8
Raitzin Francisco 8
Zingoni Horacio 8

Lara Alejandro

Berrutti Facundo

Montes Hernan

Palladino Stephan

Catalan Ariel

Nader Sol Habib

Soto Miguel

Picighelli Cristian

Garcia Gabriel

Arias Cristian 4
Corsaro Diego 2
Maldonado Marcos B B
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109°
110°
111°
1120
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
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87°
88°
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92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
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100°
101°
102°
103°
104°

105°

106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
1120
1130
1140
115¢°
116°
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669
737
741
746
727
728
734
708
709
710
712
715
718
695
647
696
700
637
683
685
686
705
693
633
646
660
691
681
666

673

631
641
645
656
657
668
671
648
731
721
722
625
652

Fernandez Jose

Paez Marcos

Paredes Hugo

Webar Sergio

Morel Victor Emanuel
Gonzalez Jairo

Moreno Braian

Vidal Javier

Fernandez Maximiliano
Caucaman Javier

Cajal Gonzalo
Vazquez Marcos
Vagnoni Valentin
Brandani Gabriel
Villalba Carlos 3
Viveros Ignacio
Fernandez David
Zapata Ezequiel 1
Amado Franco

Ciccone Victor

Gomez Luciano
Marquez Ciro

Albornoz Carlos

Gerez diego B
Torres Orlando 3
Sosa Lucas 8

Alarcon Cesar
Rosales Juan
Zimmermann Leandro

Iruretagoyena Juan
Blas

Allende Nicolas

Vargas Emanuel
Parada Mauricio
Jara Walter
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Jara Brisa
Sammarco Nicolas
Galindo Gaston
Retamal Adolfo 1
Kalbitzky Francisco
Carcar Debora

Avila Emanuel Oscar
Pallero Jeremias 0
Avila Gonzalo 0
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